CPP]
Bid Analysis
2016-01

Description: Overlaying of Various Roads in Calcasieu Parish. (Wards One, Six and Eight)

Location: Calcasieu Parish

Bid Summary

Rank Contractor Name
1 Prairie Contractors, Inc.
2 R. E. Heidt Construction Co., LL.C

Engineer's Estimate

Bid Tabulations

Section 1: Default Section

Line N
Number Item Description
0010 401-03-00100 Aggregate Surface Course(Crushed

Concrete Not Allowed)

Prairie Contractors,
Inc.

R. E. Heidt
Construction Co., LLC

Hot Mix Asphalt Treated Aggregate Surface

0020 Course (Hot Rap)

401-03-00200

Prairie Contractors,
Inc.

R. E. Heidt
Construction Co., LLC

0030 502-01-A Asphaltic Concrete (Paved Driveways)
Prairie Contractors,
Inc.
R. E. Heidt

Construction Co., LLC

Asphaltic Concrete (Type 90 WCP)

0040 (Turnouts Included)

502-01-P

Prairie Contractors,
Inc.

R. E. Heidt
Construction Co., LLC

Price

$70.000
$58.000

$60.000

$82.000
$60.000

$71.500

$218.000
$150.000

$150.000

$95.000

$68.000

$79.000

Bid Total

$2,332,136.90
$2,499,963.75

$3,239,747.00

Project % Deviation

Qty Unit Ext Amt Deviation
1,341.00 TON $93,870.00

-$16,092.00

1,341.00 TON $77,778.00 (0.50%)

-$13,410.00

1,341.00 TON $80,460.00 (0.41%)
3,343.00 TON $274,126.00

-$73,546.00

3,343.00 TON $200,580.00 (22.27%)

-$35,101.50

3,343.00 TON $239,024.50 (1.08%)
28.00 TON $6,104.00

-$1,904.00

28.00 TON $4,200.00 (0.06%)

-$1,904.00

28.00 TON $4,200.00 (0.06%)
8,305.00 TON $788,975.00

8,305.00 TON $564,740.00 $224,235.00

(-6.92%)

8,305.00 TON $656,095.00 $132,880.00

(-4.10%)
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0050 502-02-P

Prairie Contractors,
Inc.

R. E. Heidt
Construction Co., LL.C

055 509-01-00150

Prairie Contractors,
Inc.

R. E. Heidt
Construction Co., LL.C

0070 509-01-00200

Prairie Contractors,
Inc.

R. E. Heidt
Construction Co., LLC

0080 510-01-00200

Prairie Contractors,
Inc.

R. E. Heidt
Construction Co., LL.C

0090 713-01-00100
Prairie Contractors,
Inc.

R. E. Heidt

Construction Co., LLC

0100 713-02-00600

Prairie Contractors,
Inc.

R. E. Heidt
Construction Co., LLC

0110 727-01-00100
Prairie Contractors,
Inc.

R. E. Heidt

Construction Co., LLC

0120 732-02-02001
Prairie Contractors,
Inc.

R. E. Heidt

Construction Co., LLC

Asphaltic Concrete (Surface Tolerance

Required) (Type 90 WCP) $100.000
$70.500
$80.500

Cold Planing Asphaltic Pavement (1.5" Avg.) $12.000

(Contractor May Retain Material) )

$1.900
$1.100

Cold Planing Asphaltic Pavement (2" $15.000

Avg.)(Contractor May Retain Material) ’

$9.000
$9.000

Pavement Patching (12" Minimum

Thickness) $105.000
$89.000
$77.000

Temporary Signs and Barricades $6,500.000

$7,800.000
$7,700.000

Temporary Pavement Markings $8,000.000

$3,500.000
$1,010.000

Mobilization $55,000.000

$1,000.000
$40,000.000

Plastic Pavement Striping (Solid Line) (4"

Width) (Thermoplastic 90 mil) $3,000.000

(Extruded)(Yellow)

$3,600.000
$3,535.000

9,741.00

9,741.00

9,741.00

14,546.00

14,546.00

14,546.00

934.00

934.00

934.00

6,980.00

6,980.00

6,980.00

1.00
1.00

1.00

1.00
1.00

1.00

1.00
1.00

1.00

6.63

6.63

6.63

TON

TON

TON

SQYD

SQYD

SQYD

SQYD

SQYD

SQYD

TON

TON

TON

LS
LS

LS

LS
LS

LS

LS
LS

LS

MILE

MILE

MILE

$974,100.00

$686,740.50

$784,150.50

$174,552.00

$27,637.40

$16,000.60

$14,010.00
$8,406.00

$8,406.00

$732,900.00

$621,220.00

$537,460.00

$6,500.00
$7,800.00

$7,700.00

$8,000.00
$3,500.00

$1,010.00

$55,000.00
$1,000.00

$40,000.00

$19,890.00

$23,868.00

$23,437.05

$287,359.50
(-8.87%)

$189,949.50
(-5.86%)

$146,914.60
(-4.53%)

$158,551.40
(-4.89%)

-$5,604.00
(-0.17%)

-$5,604.00
(-0.17%)

$111,680.00
(-3.45%)

$195,440.00
(-6.03%)

+$1,300.00
(0.04%)
+$1,200.00
(0.04%)

-$4,500.00
(-0.14%)

-$6,990.00
(-0.22%)

-$54,000.00
(-1.67%)

-$15,000.00
(-0.46%)

+$3,978.00
(0.12%)
+$3,547.05
(0.11%)
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0130 732-02-02002
Prairie Contractors,
Inc.

R. E. Heidt

Construction Co., LLC

0140 732-03-02001

Prairie Contractors,
Inc.

R. E. Heidt
Construction Co., LLC

(14 Items)

Plastic Pavement Striping (Solid Line) (4"

Width) (Thermoplastic 90 mil)

(Extruded)(White)

Plastic Pavement Striping (Broken Line)(4"

Width)(Thermoplastic 90
mil)(Extruded)(Yellow)

$3,000.000

$3,600.000

$3,535.000

$1,600.000

$1,500.000

$1,414.000

23.72

23.72

23.72

12.85

12.85

12.85

MILE

MILE

MILE

MILE

MILE

MILE

$71,160.00
+$14,232.00
$85,392.00 0.244%)
+$12,690.20
$83,850.20 0.39%)
$20,560.00
-$1,285.00
$19,275.00 (0.04%)
-$2,390.10
$18,169.90 £0.07%)
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